
203 T-shirt, Female, Black, XL

Women’s short-sleeved T-shirt. Round neck.      
• OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248 

item number WL77335

model 1000653

Alternative item description 20301200507

manufacturer TOP SWEDE

manufacturer item number 1000653001011

GPSR manufacturer information Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

order unit 1 piece
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content unit 1 piece

Colour black

gender women

size XL

sleeve's length short sleeves

ESD safe no

Other versions
item number size

WL77331 XS

WL77332 S

WL77333 M

WL77334 L

WL77335 XL

WL77336 XXL
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